
St. Louis Cardinals

Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA

Slim Sallee 0 1 1.42 2 0 0 0 0 6.33 3 1 1 1 1 0.136

Bill Doak 1 0 2.45 1 0 0 0 0 3.67 1 1 1 1 1 0.083

Dizzy Dean 2 0 2.84 3 3 1 0 0 25.33 18 8 8 11 19 0.196

Harry Brecheen 1 1 3.38 2 2 1 0 0 16.00 12 6 6 5 10 0.207

Lindy McDaniel 0 0 4.50 2 0 0 0 2 2.00 2 1 1 2 1 0.286

Mort Cooper 0 1 6.39 2 2 0 0 0 12.67 17 9 9 2 8 0.315

TOTALS 4 3 3.55 7 7 2 0 2 66.00 53 26 26 22 40 0.216

Philadelphia Phillies

Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA

Bill Duggleby 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

Tully Sparks 1 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 2.00 1 0 0 1 0 0.143

Earl Moore 1 1 3.94 2 2 1 0 0 16.00 19 7 7 2 8 0.317

Grover C. Alexander 1 0 4.00 2 2 1 0 0 18.00 15 8 8 7 8 0.221

Robin Roberts 0 2 4.32 3 3 2 0 0 25.00 20 12 12 8 2 0.220

Jim Konstanty 0 1 5.40 1 0 0 0 0 3.33 2 2 2 1 1 0.182

TOTALS 3 4 3.99 7 7 4 0 0 65.33 57 29 29 19 19 0.238


